
RGPV (Diploma Wing ) Bhopal 
SEMESTER TEACHING LEARNING & ASSESSMENT 

PLAN FORMAT- 6 

NAME OF 
PROGRAMME 

THREE YEARS 
DIPLOMA 

SCHEME OCBC IMPLEMENTING YEAR 2021-22 

BRANCH 
CODE 

P05 
NAME OF 
BRANCH 

MINING AND MINE SURVEYING  
SEMEST 

ER 
SIXTH 

 
 
 

 
S. 
No 

COURSE DETAILS TLA PLAN ASSESSMENT PLAN 

 
 

COUR 
SE 

CODE 

 

COU
RSE 
NA
ME 

PA
PE 
R 

CO
DE 

CR
ED
IT
S 

 
No. 
of 

CO 
s 

 

No. 
of 

LOs 

 

Total 
T-L 
Hrs. 

 

T-L 
Hrs. / 
Week 

Internal 
Assessment 

External Assessment (University Exam)  
Grand 
Total 

of 
Marks 

Theory Paper Practical Exam 

No. of 
LOs 

Total 
Mark 

s 

No. of 
LOs 

Total 
Marks 

Duration No. of 
LOs 

Total 
Mark 

s 

 
Duration 

 

1 
 

601 Mine 
economics 
and mineral 
processing  

7233 4+  

05 
   

06 
 

03 
 

30 
 

06 
 

70 
 

3Hrs. 
    

100 

 

2 
 

602 
Mine Environment 
,Rescue and recovery  

7234 4+2  

05 
   

6+2 
 

03 
 

50 
 

06 
 

70 
 

3Hrs. 
 

03 
 

30 
 

3Hrs. 
 

150 

 

3 
 

603 Surface Mining 
Technology  

7235 4+2  

05 
  6+2  

03 
 

50 
 

07 
 

70 
 

3Hrs. 
 

03 
 

30 
 

3Hrs. 
 

150 

 
4 

 
604 

Major Project  6         10          

 

5 
 

605 
Professional 
Development VI 

 2          04     

- 
 

- 
    

TOTAL - - 
  

- 
 

- 
 

- - 
 

- 
 

No. of Theory Papers 
 

No. of Practical Exams 
 

 


