RGPV (Diploma Wing) BhopalSEMENAME OFTHREE YEARSPROGRAMMEDIPLOMA							STER TEACHING LEARNING & ASSESSMENT PLAN									FORMAT- 6	
							S	CHEM	E	OCBC		IMPLEMENTING YEAR				2021-22	
BRANCH CODEP05NAME OF BRANCH					MINING AND MINE SURVEYING S								SEM E	IEST R	SIXTH		
S. No	COURSE DETAILS						TLA PLAN ASSESSMENT PLA							T PLA	N		
	COLD	COU	PA PE	CR ED	No. of	No. of LOs	Total T-L Hrs.	T-L Hrs. / Week	Internal Assessment		External Assessment (University I				ersity Exa	am)	Grand Total
	COUR SE	RSE	R R	ED IT							Theory Paper			Practical I		Exam	
	CODE	NA ME	CO DE		CO s				No. of LOs	Total Mark s	No. of LOs	Total Marks	Duration	No. of LOs	Total Mark s	Duration	of Marks
1	601	Mine economics and mineral processing		4+	05			06	03	30	06	70	3Hrs.				100
2	602	Mine Environment ,Rescue and recovery		4+2	05			6+2	03	50	06	70	3Hrs.	03	30	3Hrs.	150
3	603	Surface Mining Technology		6 4+2	05			6+2	03	50	07	70	3Hrs.	03	30	3Hrs.	150
4	604	Major Project		6				10									
5	605	Professional DevelopmentVI		2				04				-	-				
		TOTAL	I	-	-	-			-		-		-	-		-	
					1	1	1	1	I	No. of	Theory	Papers	I	No. of	f Practic	al Exams	